
 

 
Piscataway Township Schools 

School Year 2022/2023 
Board Approved 07-14-2022 

TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS:    183 Students  /  186 Teachers  

Key: 
         
  X Schools Closed for Teachers & Students  
   Teachers’ In-Service Day/Schools Closed for Students  
   Half Day for Teachers and Students    
   Half Day for Students 
   1/2 Day / Daytime Conferences    1/2 Day / Evening Conferences 

 
Students:  18 Days   Teachers: 19 Days  SEPTEMBER  FEBRUARY Students:  19 Days   Teachers:  19 Days  

1 
 
 

2-5 
 

6 
 

26 

 Teacher In-Service Day –  
     No School for Students 
 
X Labor Day Weekend 
 
First Day for Students 
 
X Rosh Hashanah 

   1 
 

2 
X 

 
 

  1 2 3 20 X Presidents’ Day 
 
 5 

X 
6 7 8 9  

 
6 7 8 9 10 

12 13 14 15 16  
 

13 14 15 16 17 

19 20 21 22 23  
 

20 
X 

21 22 23 24 

26 
X 

27 28 29 30  27 28    

 
Students:  19 Days   Teachers:  20 Days  OCTOBER  MARCH Students:  23 Days   Teachers:  23 Days  

5 
 

24 

X Yom Kippur  
 
 Diwali/Teacher In-Service Day – 
No School for Students 
 

3 4 5 
X 

6 7    1 2 3   
 
 10 

 
11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 

17 
 

18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 

24 
 

25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 

31 
 

     27 28 29 30 31 

 
Students:  17 Days   Teachers:  18 Days  NOVEMBER  APRIL Students:  14 Days   Teachers:  14 Days  

8 
 
 

10-11 
 

16-17 
 

18 
 
 

23 
 
 

24-25 

 Election Day/Teacher In-Service 
Day – No School for Students 
 
X NJEA Convention 
 
Evening Conferences – 
Early Dismissal 
 Daytime Conferences – 
Early Dismissal 
 
 Early Dismissal for Teachers 
and Students 
 
X Thanksgiving Weekend 

 1 2 3 4  3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
X 

5 
 

7 
 

10-14 
 

9 
 

13 
 

22 

Passover Begins 
 
X Good Friday 
 
X Spring Break 
 
Easter Sunday 
 
Passover Ends 
 
Eid-al-Fitr 
 
 

7 8 
 

9 10 
X 

11 
X 

 10 
X 

11 
X 

12 
X 

13 
X 

14 
X 

14 15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 17 18 19 20 21 

21 22 23 
 

24 
X 

25 
X 

 24 25 26 27 28 

28 29 30         

 
Students:  17 Days   Teachers:  17 Days  DECEMBER  M A Y Students:  22 Days   Teachers:  22 Days  

18 
 

23 
 
 

24-31 
 

25 
 

26 

Hanukkah Begins 
 
 Early Dismissal for Teachers 
and Students 
 
X Winter Break  
 
Christmas  
 
Kwanza Begins/Hanukkah Ends 

   1 
 

2  1 2 3 4 5 29 X Memorial Day 

5 6 7 8 
 

9  8 9 10 11 12 

12 13 14 15 
 

16  15 16 17 18 19 

19 20 21 22 23 
 

 22 23 24 25 26 

26 
X 

27 
X 

28 
X 

29 
X 

30 
X 

 29 
X 

30 31   

 
Students:  20 Days   Teachers:  20 Days  JANUARY  JUNE Students:  14 Days   Teachers:  14 Days  

1 
 

1 
 

2 
 

16 
 

24 

New Year’s Day  
 
Kwanza Ends 
 
X Winter Break 
 
X M. L. King, Jr. Day 
 
  Teacher In-Service Day – 
     Early Dismissal for Students 

 

2 
X 

3 4 5 6     1 2 
 

2 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 
 

21 

  Teacher In-Service Day – 
     Early Dismissal for Students 

 
X Juneteenth 
 
  Early Dismissal for Students 

 
  Early Dismissal for Students – 

Last Day of School 
 
Graduation 
 

9 10 11 12 13  5 6 7 8 9 

16 
X 

17 18 19 20  12 13 14 15 16 

23 24 
 

25 26 27  19 
X 

20 
 

21
 

22 23 

30 31     26 27 28 29 30 

There are 3 snow days built into the calendar. Depending on the severity of winter, even if we have not exhausted snow days, additional instructional days MAY be scheduled 
in the following order:  February 20, April 14, and April 13.         

Updated 7.18.2022 


	Piscataway Township Schools
	School Year 2022/2023
	  ( 1/2 Day / Daytime Conferences   ( 1/2 Day / Evening Conferences
	FEBRUARY


	X Rosh Hashanah
	MARCH
	APRIL

	Passover Begins
	X Good Friday
	M A Y
	JUNE


