Piscataway Township Schools

School Year 2022/2023

Board Approved 07-14-2022<u>TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS</u>: 183 Students / 186 Teachers

Key:

- X Schools Closed for Teachers & Students
- ▼ Teachers' In-Service Day/Schools Closed for Students
- ★ Half Day for Teachers and Students
- Half Day for Students

Students: 18 Days Teachers: 19 Days		SEPTEMBER					1	FEBRUARY					Students: 19 Days Teachers: 19 Days
1	▼ Teacher In-Service Day –		<u> </u>		1	2				1	2	3	20 X Presidents' Day
	No School for Students	5	6	7	8	X 9		6	7	8	9	10	<u></u>
2-5	X Labor Day Weekend	X		<u> </u>									
6	First Day for Students	12	13	14	15	16		13	14	15	16	17	
26	X Rosh Hashanah	19	20	21	22	23		20 X	21	22	23	24	
		26 X	27	28	29	30		27	28				
Students: 19 Days Teachers: 20 Days			OCTOBER					MARCH					Students: 23 Days Teachers: 23 Days
5	X Yom Kippur	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	
24	▼ Diwali/Teacher In-Service Day – No School for Students	10	11	12	13	14		6	7	8	9	10	-
	THE CONSCITION CLUCOTIC	17	18	19	20	21		13	14	15	16	17	
		24	25	26	27	28		20	21	22	23	24	-
		31						27	28	29	30	31	
Ctudos	NOVEMBER					I	APRIL					Students, 14 Days, Tassbare, 14 Days	
Studen 8	ts: 17 Days Teachers: 18 Days ▼ Election Day/Teacher In-Service		NC 1	2	3	4		3	4	APRIL 5	- 6	7	Students: 14 Days Teachers: 14 Days 5 Passover Begins
Ü	Day – No School for Students	7	8	9	10	11		10	11	12	13	X 14	7 X Good Friday
10-11	X NJEA Convention		▼		Χ	X		Χ	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	10-14 X Spring Break
16-17	*Evening Conferences – Early Dismissal	14	15	16 *	17 *	18		17	18	19	20	21	9 Easter Sunday
18	O Daytime Conferences – Early Dismissal	21	22	23 ★	24 X	25 X		24	25	26	27	28	- 13 Passover Ends
	Larry Distriissar	28	29	30									13 Fassovei Liius
23	★ Early Dismissal for Teachers and Students												22 Eid-al-Fitr
24-25	X Thanksgiving Weekend												
Studen	ts: 17 Days Teachers: 17 Days		DE	СЕМЕ	BER		1			MAY	,		Students: 22 Days Teachers: 22 Days
18	Hanukkah Begins				1	2		1	2	3	4	5	29 X Memorial Day
23	★ Early Dismissal for Teachers and Students	5	6	7	8	9		8	9	10	11	12	-
24-31	X Winter Break	12	13	14	15	16		15	16	17	18	19	
25	Christmas	19	20	21	22	23 *		22	23	24	25	26	
26	Kwanza Begins/Hanukkah Ends	26 X	27 X	28 X	29 X	30 X		29 X	30	31			
	ts: 20 Days Teachers: 20 Days	0		ANUAI		C				JUNE		-	Students: 14 Days Teachers: 14 Days
1	New Year's Day	2 X	3	4	5	6					1	2	 Teacher In-Service Day – Early Dismissal for Students
1	Kwanza Ends	9	10	11	12	13		5	6	7	8	9	19 X Juneteenth
2	X Winter Break	16 X	17	18	19	20		12	13	14	15	16	20 Early Dismissal for Students
16	X M. L. King, Jr. Day	23	24	25	26	27		19 X	20	21	22	23	21 ■ Early Dismissal for Students –
24	■ Teacher In-Service Day – Early Dismissal for Students	30	31					26	27	28	29	30	Last Day of School
													21 Graduation